METHODIST SCHOOL - DANKUNI

HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION (2023-2024)

TIME TABLE
CLASS - X
DAY DATE SUBJECTS
Friday 18.08.2023 Art Paper — 111
Friday | 25.08.2023 Eﬁglish Language
Monday 28.08.2023 Physics
Tuesday | 29.08.2023 History & Civics
Wednesday | 30.08.2023 Bengali / Hindi
Thursday | 31.08.2023 Geography
Friday | 01.09.2023 Biology
Monday 04.09.2023 Mathematics
Tuesday 05.09.2023 Commercial Studies
Thursday | 07.09.2023 Chemistry
Friday . 08.09.2023 Ehglish Literature
Monday | 11.09.2023 C““‘“%ﬁ%ﬁ‘fﬁf“'Appl'/
Reporting Time : 11:00 a.m. \
Examination Time : 11:30 a.m. — 01:30 p.m.

(Mathematics : 11:30 a.m. - 02:00 p.m.) LA e
(Second Language: 11:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.) -3«,\\. S




